Jones (Orlando, FL) Tigers
2025 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/16

8/22
8/29
9/06
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/10
10/17
10/24
10/30
11/14
11/21
11/28
12/05
12/13

Opponent
Seminole (Sanford, FL) Seminoles (National )

@Winter Park (FL) Wildcats* (National )
@Timber Creek (FL) Wolves* (National )
Evans (FL) Trojans* (National )
@Edgewater (Orlando, FL) Eagles* (National )
Osceola (FL) Kowboys * (National )
Auburndale (FL) Bloodhounds* (National )
@Lake Wales (FL) Highlanders* (Non-PIAA)
@Wekiva (FL) Mustangs* (National )

Lake Region (FL) Thunder* (National )
Ocoee (FL) Knights* (National )

Deltona (FL) Wolves (National )

Vanguard (FL) Knights (Non-PIAA)

Lake Wales (FL) Highlanders (Non-PIAA)
Port Charlotte (FL) Pirates (Non-PIAA)
American (Hialeah, FL) Patriots (Non-PIAA)

Kickoff
4:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
10:00 am
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
12:30 pm

Notes
Scrimmage; @Camping World Stadiun

FL 4A Regional Quarterfinal
FL 4A Regional Semifinal
FL 4A Quarterfinal

Florida 4A State Semifinal

Florida 4A State Championship

* Denotes teams that are also in the Non-PIAA League.
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