

Jones (Orlando, FL) Tigers 2025 High School Football Schedule

Date	Opponent	Kickoff	Notes
8/16	Seminole (Sanford, FL) Seminoles (National)	4:00 pm	Scrimmage; @Camping World Stadium
8/22	@Winter Park (FL) Wildcats* (National)	7:30 pm	
8/29	@Timber Creek (FL) Wolves* (National)	7:30 pm	
9/06	Evans (FL) Trojans* (National)	10:00 am	
9/12	@Edgewater (Orlando, FL) Eagles* (National)	7:30 pm	
9/19	Osceola (FL) Kowboys * (National)	7:30 pm	
9/26	Auburndale (FL) Bloodhounds* (National)	7:30 pm	
10/10	@Lake Wales (FL) Highlanders* (Non-PIAA)	7:30 pm	
10/17	@Wekiva (FL) Mustangs* (National)	7:30 pm	
10/24	Lake Region (FL) Thunder* (National)	7:30 pm	
10/30	Ocoee (FL) Knights* (National)	7:00 pm	
11/14	Deltona (FL) Wolves (National)	7:00 pm	FL 4A Regional Quarterfinal
11/21	Vanguard (FL) Knights (Non-PIAA)	7:00 pm	FL 4A Regional Semifinal
11/28	Lake Wales (FL) Highlanders (Non-PIAA)	7:00 pm	FL 4A Quarterfinal
12/05	Port Charlotte (FL) Pirates (Non-PIAA)	7:00 pm	Florida 4A State Semifinal
12/13	American (Hialeah, FL) Patriots (Non-PIAA)	12:30 pm	Florida 4A State Championship

^{*} Denotes teams that are also in the Non-PIAA League.